ALTITUDE  /  www.kimlighting.com
“Every revolution was first a thought in one man’s mind.”
Ralph Waldo Emerson
www.kimlighting.com  /  ALTITUDE
breadth
CONTENTS
THIS IS THE NEXT REVOLUTION   2
BREADTH OF FAMILY    4

www.kimlighting.com  /  ALTITUDE
.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
HOUSING
ALT = ALTITUDE
CURRENT
35 = 350 mA
70 = 700 mA
OPTIC
P = PicoPrism™
1SA  /  ALT3P35  /  120L5K277  /  WH  /  A26-7  /  PRA20-4188SA  /  WH
ALT P 353
1 2 3 4 5-11 12
TYPE IV
FORWARD
THROW
TYPE L
LEFT
TYPE I TYPE V
SQUARE
TYPE III TYPE R
RIGHT
TYPE II
Color: Stealth Gray Light Gray Platinum Silver White Black Dark Bronze Custom Colors
CAT. NO.: SG LG PS WH BL  DB CC*
*Consult your Kim Lighting representative for custom colors.
1  MOUNTING: 3SY configuration is available for round poles only.
2  FIXTURE: Catalog No. designates fixture and light distribution
3  ELECTRICAL MODULE:
4  FINISH: TGIC powder coat
*WALL MOUNTING: ALTITUDE™ easily mounts to the wall. Cast aluminum wall bracket is attached to
the wall over the junction box. Bolt the Speed Mount to the cover plate.Install the assembly over the
wall mount bracket. Slide the luminaire into place for hands free wiring and finishing.
SOURCE
 60L = 17"W x 23K"L
 96L = 17"W x 26K"L
 120L = 17"W x 30"L
 180L = 25"W x 32K"L
 240L = 25"W x 36K"L
 300L = 25"W x 42K"L1
120L 5K 277
VOLTAGE
120 = 120V
208 = 120V
240 = 240V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
480 = 480V
COLOR TEMPERATURE2
 2K = 580nm Amber3
 3K = 3000K
 4K = 4000K
 5K = 5000K
ORDERING INFORMATION / ALTITUDE
CAT. NO.: 1SA 2SB  2SL 3ST 3SY 4SC 1SW*
EPA (Effective Projected Area)
ALT60 0.58 1.17 0.91 1.50  1.50  1.66 n/a
ALT96 0.64 1.28 0.97 1.61  1.61  1.78 n/a
ALT120 0.72 1.44 1.05 1.77 1.77 1.93 n/a
ALT180 0.92 1.84 1.47 2.38  2.38  2.66 n/a
ALT240 1.01 2.01 1.55 2.56  2.56  2.83 n/a
ALT300 1.14 2.28 1.68 2.82 2.82 3.10 n/a
DISTRIBUTION
 1 = Type I
 2 = Type II
 3 = Type III
 4 = Type IV
 5 = Type V
 R = Type R Right
 L = Type L Left
1Only available in 350mA.
2For custom optics and color temperature configurations, contact factory.